Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: DEKALB 3(Voter Turnout: 51% - Total Registered Voters: 673)

Contest: CITY OF DEKALB MAYOR

Candidate Name
FRANK VAN BUER
GREG SPARROW
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF DEKALB CLERK

Candidate Name
DONNA S. JOHNSON
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF DEKALB WARD 2 AL

Candidate Name

PAUL (KRIS) POULSEN
EDWARD PEVONKA
Write-in

Contest: DEKALB TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
PATRICIA L. LAVIGNE
MIKE McCOY

Write-in

Contest: DEKALB TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name
MARY G. SIMONS

Total Votes
203

136

0

Total Votes
275
1

Total Votes
167

154

0

Total Votes
197

101

0

Total Votes
260

Vote %
59.88
40.12

Vote %
99.64
0.36

Vote %
52.02
47.98
0

Vote %
66.11
33.89
0

Vote %
100
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Write-in

Contest: DEKALB TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name
JOHN HIETIKKO
Write-in

Contest: DEKALB TWP HWY COMM.

Candidate Name
JOHN R. HUBER
Write-in

Contest: DEKALB TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
RONALD G. NAYLOR
KURT SCHWEITZER
ANDREW E. NELMS
DENIS JAGODZINSKI
Write-in

Contest: DEKALB PARK COMM.

Candidate Name
DAVID R. MALE
Write-in

Contest: ESR DEKALB

Candidate Name
THOMAS E. McCREA
LARRY FORSBERG
Write-in

BT-THOMAS E. McCREA
BT-LARRY FORSBERG

Total Votes
263
3

Total Votes
257
0

Total Votes
242

234

223

222

5

Total Votes
256
2

Total Votes
237

219

2

0

0

Vote %
98.87
1.13

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
26.13
25.27
24.08
23.97
0.54

Vote %
99.22
0.78

Vote %
51.75
47.82
0.44
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Contest: DEKALB SCHOOL DIST 428 B

Candidate Name

ANDY SMALL
JENNIFER HAYES
MIKE VERBIC

M CECIL SMITH
JOYCE M. LIEBERMAN
MICHAEL WELSH
MISTY HAJI-SHEIKH
Write-in

Contest: KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE COLLE

Candidate Name

PAM BLICKEM
ROBERT B. JOHNSON
FRANK H. ROBERTS
ROBERT L. HAMMON
BRETT S. BROWN
NESTOR L. OSORIO
JAMES QUINN
RICHARD OHLINGER
GEORGE SMITH
Write-in

Total Votes
162

141

121

118

108

100

95

1

Total Votes
151
112
92
87
79
48
46
39
35
0

Vote %
19.15
16.67
14.3
13.95
12.77
11.82
11.23
0.12

Vote %
21.92
16.26
13.35
12.63
11.47
6.97
6.68
5.66
5.08
0
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